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Announcement-form on page 3

DATES
Accreditation
Draw
Tournament Start
Final

Announcement-deadline

VENUES

Center
Street
City/Country

Nearest airport

MODE

Entry-fee

Total prize-money

Max. No. of participants

playing-mode

Dresscode

18.01.2006 up to 18:00h
18.01.2006 - 20:00h
19.01.2006 - 09:00h
21.01.2006 - 15.00h

10.01.2006

Top Hotel

Blazimska 1781/4
Prague/Czech Republic
n.a.

n.a.

Prague

€ 140,00 (until 18.01.,18:00h)

€ 150,00 (after 18:00h)

€ 36.000,00
256

9-Ball, preliminary-rounds
Double-KO, Last 32 Single-KO.
All rounds races to 9 games,
alternate breaks. Balls will be

tapped!

Dresscode B: Club-shirt, long
black dress trousers (no jeans
will be permitted), black shoes
and matching socks, smart cas-
ual short or long sleeved shirt

with a collar.

INVITATION

With this, we would like to
invite you to the Diamond
9 Czech Open 2006. This
upcoming tour-stop of the
new Diamond 9 series is
presented by Dynamic
Billard. The total prize-
money is €36.000, which
breaks down as mentioned
in the attached splitting-
list. Main-sponsor and
exclusive table-supplier of
the Eurotour is Dynamic
Billard Organisation GmbH
(Ger). Co-Sponsors are
the Belgium companies
Simonis and Aramith.
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HOTELS

Hotel
incl. breakfast

Room-rates

Booking up to
via eMail

Info

PRIZE-MONEY BREAKDOWN / POINTS

Rank

1

2

3/4

5-8
9-16
17-32
33-48
49-64
65-96
97-128
129-256
193-256

Top Hotel

Blazimska 1781/4
Prague/Czech Republic

single-room €80,00 per night
double-room €100,00 per night
triple-room €130,00 per night
4-persons-appartm. €160,00 per night

10.01.2006
gre.leenders@planet.nl

Reserved nights must be paid!

Points
630
510
420
350
300
275
250
235
220
200
180
160

Prize-money
5.000,00 Euro
3.300,00 Euro
2.000,00 Euro
1.280,00 Euro
1.000,00 Euro

564,00 Euro

100,00 Euro

TOUR MANAGEMENT |
International Billiard
Promotion, Gre Leenders
gre.leenders@planet.nl ”
Fax: +31.45.5640610 §g
Mobile: +31.6.53314637 og
i
Tourmanager on-spot: % uD@J)
Mr. David Morris EE
davidmorris13@hotmail.com E ﬁ
Mobile: +44.7780.686594 g
80!
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Fill in the respective dates directly into the file.

EPBF-License No. (if available)

Surname

Given name(s)

Country

Postal code/city

ANNOUNCEMENT-FORM

Please notice that for enter-
ing the event, using this an-
nouncement-form is obliga-
tory. Feel free to return it as
a fax or attached to an Email
to the following official
announcement-address:

Gre Leenders
gre.leenders@planet.nl
Fax: +31.45.5640610
Mobil: +31.6.53314637

EDITED BY EDDIE PROMOTIONS
EMAIL: TEAM@EDDIEPRO.DE
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Street/No.
Phone
o
Fax D
B I L L AR D
ORGANISATION GMBH
Email

Yes, | want to participate. | am responsible for my personal hotel-booking.
My announcement is binding!

g2

Date

& aramith’

Signature

Returned via Email, this form is valid and binding, even it is not signed!

ANNOUNCEMENTS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED
TOGETHER WITH THE HOTEL-ACCOMMODATION!
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