





Announcement-deadline

2006 czech

Announcement-form on page 3

DATES

Accreditation 18.01.2006 up to 18:00h

10.01.2006

18.01.2006 - 20:00h Draw Tournament Start 19.01.2006 - 09:00h 21.01.2006 - 15.00h

VENUES

Center Top Hotel

Street Blazimska 1781/4 City/Country Prague/Czech Republic

> n.a. n.a.

Nearest airport **Prague**

Final

MODE

€ 140,00 (until 18.01.,18:00h) Entry-fee

€ 150,00 (after 18:00h)

Total prize-money € 36.000,00

Max. No. of participants 256

> playing-mode 9-Ball, preliminary-rounds

> > Double-KO, Last 32 Single-KO. All rounds races to 9 games, alternate breaks. Balls will be

tapped!

Dresscode **Dresscode B: Club-shirt, long**

black dress trousers (no jeans will be permitted), black shoes and matching socks, smart casual short or long sleeved shirt

with a collar.

INVITATION

With this, we would like to invite you to the Diamond 9 Czech Open 2006. This upcoming tour-stop of the new Diamond 9 series is presented by Dynamic Billard. The total prizemoney is €36.000, which breaks down as mentioned in the attached splittinglist. Main-sponsor and exclusive table-supplier of the Eurotour is Dynamic Billard Organisation GmbH (Ger). Co-Sponsors are the Belgium companies Simonis and Aramith.

















SPONSORS





czech open

HOTELS

Hotel Top Hotel

incl. breakfast Blazimska 1781/4

Prague/Czech Republic

Room-rates single-room €80,00 per night

double-room €100,00 per night triple-room €130,00 per night

4-persons-appartm. €160,00 per night

Booking up to **10.01.2006**

via eMail gre.leenders@planet.nl

Info Reserved nights must be paid!

TOUR MANAGEMENT

International Billiard Promotion, Gre Leenders gre.leenders@planet.nl
Fax: +31.45.5640610
Mobile: +31.6.53314637

Tourmanager on-spot:

Mr. David Morris

davidmorris13@hotmail.com Mobile: +44.7780.686594

PRIZE-MONEY BREAKDOWN / POINTS

Rank	Points	Prize-money
1	630	5.000,00 Euro
2	510	3.300,00 Euro
3/4	420	2.000,00 Euro
5-8	350	1.280,00 Euro
9-16	300	1.000,00 Euro
17-32	275	564,00 Euro
33-48	250	100,00 Euro
49-64	235	
65-96	220	
97-128	200	
129-256	180	
193-256	160	

















SPONSORS





czech open

Fill in the respective dates directly into the file.

EPBF-License No. (if available)
Surname
Given name(s)
Country
Postal code/city
Postal code/city
Street/No.
Phone
Fax
Email
Yes, I want to participate. I am responsible for my personal hotel-booking.
My announcement is binding!
Date
Signature

Returned via Email, this form is valid and binding, even it is not signed!

ANNOUNCEMENTS WILL ONLY BE ACCEPTED TOGETHER WITH THE HOTEL-ACCOMMODATION!

ANNOUNCEMENT-FORM

Please notice that for entering the event, using this announcement-form is obligatory. Feel free to return it as a fax or attached to an Email to the following official announcement-address:

Gre Leenders gre.leenders@planet.nl Fax: +31.45.5640610 Mobil: +31.6.53314637

















